Madona, Smecersils - 2014
DH Longboard

Data Processing by Dzintars Melvers, dzintars@rossignol.lv

"DNS" Did Not Start; "DSQ" Disqualified; "DNF" Did Not Finish

1st Run é Km/h B.est Pos. Bib. & Racer Name B_est Di.ff' ol
4 Time Time Win Prew.
Janis Jirgens 1:26.72 39,0 1:26.89 (1) 389 1:26.72 (3) 1 J Toms Dreiblats 1:25.67 0.00
2\ Oleg Ramanovich 1:28.82 \(7)\ 381 | 18199 (11) 68 | 12882 (8) 2 Gustavs Gailitis 1:26.24 +057 +0,57
3 Kaspars Balamovskis 1:28.06 (5) 384 1:31.08 (7) 3772 1:28.06 (6) 3 Janis Jirgens 1:26.72 +1,05 +0,48
4| Gustavs Gailltis 12624 (2) 3292 | 12819 (3) 384 | 1:22624 (2) 4 Martins Liepins 1:27.71 +204 +0,99
5 Klavs Balamovskis 1:30.04 (9) 37.6  1:31.77 (8) 369  1:30.04 (10) 5 Rytis Stankevicius 1:27.97 +230 +0.26
6 J  Toms Dreiblats | 12567 (1) 295 | 12872 | (5) 381 | 1:2567 (1) 6 Kaspars Balamovskis 1:28.06 +239 +0,09
7 M EdZus Kono$onoks 1:30.08 (10) 37,6 1:32.90 (14) 364 1:30.08 (11) 7 Sergey Aksenov 1:28.72 +3,05 +0,66
8 Janis Kundzing 13073 (1) 373 13186  (9) 368  1:30.73 (12) 8 Oleg Ramanovich 1:28.82 +315 +0,10
o Marting Lieping 13577 (21) 353 12771 (2) 386 12771 (4 9 J Janis Geisters 1:29.57 +390 +075
1o W  Elza Volonte [ 22318 36) 236 | 14684 (29) 317 | 14684 (31)) 10 Kiavs Balamovskis 1:30.04 +437 +047
1M1 WJ Eliza Marija Gailite 1:38.08 (22) 34,5 1:42.05 (24) 33,2 1:38.08 (23) 11 M EdZus Kono$onoks 1:30.08 +4,41 +0,04
2. M Arguts Skudréns 13240 (15) 366 | 1:3552 (20) 354 | 1:32.40 (16) 12 Janis Kundzins 1:30.73 +506 +0,65
13 J Janis Geisters 1:29.57 (8) 37,8 1:33.30 (15) 36,3 1:29.57 (9) 13 Darius Stankevicius 1:31.26 +559 +0,53
" Girts Conka | 14011 (24) 238 | 14375 (26) 326 | 1:4041 (25) 14 Martins Kivlinieks 1:31.39 +572 +0,13
15 J Gustavs Zégners 1:33.16  (17) 36,3 1:36.81 (22) 35,0 1:33.16  (18) 15 M Girts Varting 1:32.38 +6,71 +0,99
16 Darius Stankevigius 18126 (12) 371 | 183251 (13) 266 | 1:31.26 (13) 16 M Arguts Skudréns 1:32.40 +6,73 +0,02
17 M Artjoms Smirnovs 1:34.57 (18) 358 1:35.34 (19) 355 1:34.57 (21) 17 Alvils Bijons 1:32.42 +6,75 +0,02
15, W  Baiba Grunsberga 20175 (33) 278 200325 (33) 275  2:01.75 (34) 18 J Gustavs Zegners 1:33.16 +749 +0,74
19 Marting Kivlinieks 1:31.39 (13) 37.0  1:31.96 (10) 368  1:31.39 (14) 19 M Ints Barkans 1:33.76 +8,09 +0,60
0 M Ints Barkans 15475 (31) 295 | 1:3376 (16) 361 | 1:33.76 (19) 20 J Ernests Liepins 1:34.38 +871 +0,62
21 J Ernests Liepin$ 1:35.51 (20) 354 1:34.38 (17) 359 1:34.38 (20) 21 M Artjoms Smirnovs 1:34.57 +8,90 +0,19
2| Rytis Stankevigius | 12797 @) 285 | 12870 (4) 282 | 1:227.97 (5) 22 Rolands Stepanovs 1:34.75 +9,08 +0,18
23 M Girts Vartins 1:32.38 (14) 36,6 1:34.44 (18) 358 1:32.38 (15) 23 WJ Eliza Marija Gailite 1:38.08 +12,41 +3,33
n Krigjanis Liepa 14116 @26) 235 | 14744 (31) 316 | 141146 (28) 24 Aivars Prokopovics 1:38.98 +1331 +0,90
2 Aivars Prokopovics 1:38.98 (23) 342 211078 (34) 259  1:38.98 (24) 25 Girts Conka 1:40.11 +14,44 +113
2| Rolands Stepanovs 13475 (19) 357 | 1:3662 (21) 350 | 1:3475 (22) 26 J Janis Pundins 1:40.49 +14,82 +0,38
27 W Arta Skudréna 1:56.72 (32) 29,0 1:52.89 (32) 30,0 1:52.89 (33) 27 M Kri§janis Krimin$ 1:40.95 +15,28 +0,46
2 Alvils Bijons  1:3262 (16) 365  1:3242 (12) 366 | 1:3242 (17) 28 Krisjanis Liepa 1:4116 +1549 +0,21
2 J  Janis Punding 1:41.96 (27) 332  1:4049 (23) 337  1:40.49 (26) 29 J Eduards Dainis 1:42.71 17,04 +155
0 J  Eduards Dainis - [T4383 28y 26 14271 25 29 14271 29) 30 Mikus Rullis 1:44.45 +18,78 +1,74
31 Mikus Rullis 1:44.90 (29) 323 1:44.45 (28) 324 1:44.45 (30) 31 W Elza Volonte 1:46.84 +21,17 +2,39
32‘ w ‘Zhanna Ramanovich ‘ ‘ 1:46.87 ‘(30)‘ 31,7 ‘ 1:46.88 ‘(30)‘ 31,7 ‘ 1:46.87 (32)‘ 32 W Zhanna Ramanovich 1:46.87 +21,20 +0,03
3 W Kitija Blima 211835 (35) 245  2:12.00 (35) 256  2:12.00 (35) 33 W Arta Skudréna 1:52.89 +27,22 +6,02
34 M Andrejs Solncevs lbns 00 [bns | [ = (@ 34 W BaibaGrunsberga 2:01.75 +36,08 +8,86
35 Sergey Aksenov 12872 (6) 381 12982 (6) 377  1:2872 (7) 35 W Kitja Blama 2112.00 +4633 +10,25
3% W leva Sefere | 22856 (37) 228  2:34.03 (36) 220  2:2856 (37) 36 Lorenzo Timo 2116.64 +5097 +4,64
37 Ralfs Gailitis DNS - DNS - - (38) 37 W leva Sefere 2:28.56 +62,89 +11,92
38‘ ‘Pavels Spiridonovs ‘ ‘ DNS ‘ ‘ - ‘ DNS ‘ ‘ - ‘ - (38)‘ M Andrejs Solncevs -
39 M Arturs Nurbegjans DNS - DNS - - (38) Ralfs Gailitis -
10 Lorenzo Timo . 21664 (34) 248  DNS - 21664 (36) Pavels Spiridonovs -
41 M Krisjanis Krdmins 1:40.95 (25) 33,5 1:44.03 (27) 32,5 1:40.95 (27) M Arturs Nurbegjans -
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